Ergebnisliste

Rang

Stnr Name

Knirpse wbl. (100m) - W5 (2014-2019)

163 Vogtenhuber Lena
221 Tajek Nazanin

186 Steiner Marlene

9 Binder Theresa

57 Hollerweger Valentina
199 Steinbichler Julia
141 Schlader Rosa

193 Seiringer Sina

45 Hemetsberger Nora
155 Steinbichler Laura
113 Rager Katharina
191 Six-Weilinger Emma
192 Six-Weilinger Marie

52 Hofmann Emilia
130 Scheibl Elisa
231 Klinglmayr Anna

Knirpse mnl. (100m) - M5 (2014-2019)

1
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208 Seiringer Tobias

209 Troppmair Philipp

219 Tajik Arask

150 Sieberer Paul

227 Hackl Samuel

224 Harrant Noah

106 Plakolm Alexander

214 Meister Raphael

161 Vogtenbauer Jonathan
40 Hasslacher Alexander

210 Troppmair Sebastian

Schiler E wbl. (270m/1 Rd.) - W7 (2012-2013)

15
16
17
18
19
20

135 Scherndl Laura
144 Schweitzer Lilly
165 Wagenleitner Felicia
37 Graf Elisa
107 Plakolm Helena
41 Hasslacher Amelie
225 Klinglmayr Marlen
247 Schafleitner Laura
189 Burgstaller Valentina
48 Hitzl Johanna
178 Zechleitner Sara Sophie
142 Schndll Livia
7 Berger Sophia
32 Fischer Luisa
67 Karl-Astegger Mia
53 Hofmann Madeleine
239 Heller Elisabeth
202 Kien Johanna
205 Hétzinger Elena
20 Eggl Sophia

Schiiler E mnl. (270m/1 Rd.) - M7 (2012-2013)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

62 Hotzinger Valentin
115 Rager Tobias

54 Hollerweger Elias
148 Seiringer Ben

91 Miller Felix
206 Wirglauer Tim
226 Hackl Alexander
157 Steinbichler Samuel

Klassenergebnis

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2015
2014
2014
2016

2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013

Jg.

16. Vocklataler Volkslauf, 04. Mai 2019

Verein/Ort

ULC-Gampern
Vdcklamarkt
Kindergarten Fornach
Vdcklamarkt
Vdcklamarkt
Vdcklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt

Pfaffing

Pfaffing

Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Greindcker & Willibald
Vocklamarkt

EDV24

Fornach

TSV Frankenburg
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Pfaffing
Minijugend FF-Frankenburg
Fornach
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt

TSV Frankenburg

Vocklamarkt

LCAYV Jodl packaging
USLA

LCAYV Jodl packaging
Minijugend FF-Frankenburg
Vocklamarkt

EDV24

Frankenmarkt
Naturfreunde Ampflwang
LCAYV Jodl packaging
KIGA Frankenmarkt
Vocklamarkt

LC Sicking

Pfaffing

Fornach

Greinocker & Willibald
Vocklamarkt

Timelkam

TSV Frankenburg
Pfaffing

VS Fornach
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Fornach
Vocklamarkt

UVB Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Pfaffing

Zeit Diff
0:30,4
0:31,3 0.9
0:32,8 2,4
0:33,7 33
0:34,3 3,9
0:36,1 5,7
0:37,9 75
0:39,0 8,6
0:39,5 91
0:40,5 10.1
0:43,0 12,6
0:44,1 13,7
0:44,9 14,5
0:45,7 153
0:46,3 15,9
0:48,9 18,5
0:27,1
0:28,4 13
0:29,1 2,0
0:30,1 3,0
0:33,5 6.4
0:34,1 7,0
0:35,2 81
0:35,9 8,8
0:36,7 9,6
0:37,3 10,2
0:40,0 12,9
1:06,4
1:12,0 5,6
1:13,0 6,6
1:14,1 7,7
1:15,0 8,6
1:16,2 9,8
1:16,8 104
1:17,3 10,9
1:18,2 11,8
1:19,1 12,7
1:20,3 13,9
1:21,1 14,7
1:21,7 153
1:22,3 15,9
1:22,9 16,5
1:24,3 17,9
1:24,8 18,4
1:26,8 20,4
1:27,6 21,2
1:32,7 26,3
1:06,7
1.07,5 08
1:13,1 6,4
1:15,4 8,7
1:16,8 10,1
1:17,4 10,7
1:18,9 12,2
1:19,3 12,6
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Ergebnisliste 16. Vocklataler Volkslauf, 04. Mai 2019

Rang  Stnr Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit  Diff
9 237 Antal Soma 2012 Vocklamarkt 1:20,5 13,8
10 196 Steinmaurer David 2013 LCAV Jodl packaging 1:22,2 15,5
11 181 Zieher Samuel 2012 Vocklamarkt 1:23,3 16,6
12 173 Wohlfeil David 2013 Pfaffing 1:24,3 17,6
13 201 Pohn Eric 2013 ULC Gampern 1:28,6 21,9
14 194 Seiringer Leo 2013 Vécklamarkt 1:32,5 25,8
Schiiler D wbl. (270m/1 Rd.) - W9 (2010-2011)
1 101 Ortner Paula 2010 LC Sicking 0:56,5
2 33 Fischer Marie 2011 LCAYV Jodl packaging 1:00,1 3.6
3 182 Lukas Lauren 2010 LCAYV Jodl packaging 1:00,6 41
4 11 Brandt Valentina 2010 ATSV Zipf 1:02,0 55
5 166 Wagenleitner Sofia 2011 ASV Salzburg LA 1:02,5 6.0
6 125 Schachinger Juliane 2011 LC Sicking 1:03,2 6,7
7 236 Stockinger Nathalie 2010 TSV Frankenburg 1:04,2 .7
8 211 Pillichshammer Pia 2010 Vocklamarkt 1:05,1 8,6
9 188 Burgstaller Julia 2010 LCAYV Jodl packaging 1:05,9 9.4
10 19 Eggl Hanna 2010 Pfaffing 1:07,3 10,8
11 6 Berger Miriam 2010 Schorfling 1:08,1 11,6
12 140 Schlader Marie 2011 Vocklamarkt 1:09,4 12,9
13 131 Scheibl Valentina 2011 Vocklamarkt 1:11.,4 14,9
14 27 Falkner Anna 2011 Vocklamarkt 1:12,4 15,9
15 228 Meister Julia 2011 Vocklamarkt 1:13,0 16,5
16 8 Binder Marlene 2011 Vocklamarkt 1:13,5 17,0
17 66 Karl-Astegger Melina 2011 Fornach 1:14,3 17,8
18 220 Tajik Marjan 2011 Vocklamarkt 1:17,6 211

Schiler D mnl. (270m/1 Rd.) - M9 (2010-2011)

1 78 Lachinger Samuel 2010 UVB Vocklamarkt 0:54,9
2 136 Scherndl Simon 2010 LC Sicking 0:56,8 19
3 164 Vogtenhuber Paul 2010 ULC-Gampern 0:57,4 2,5
4 26 Ewaller Sebastian 2010 UVB Vocklamarkt 0:58,1 3,2
5 204 Hétzinger Jonas 2010 TSV Frankenburg 0:58,8 39
6 38 Graf Niklas 2010 LCAYV Jodl packaging 1:00,3 54
7 114 Rager Lukas 2010 Vocklamarkt 1:00,8 59
8 174 Wohlfeil Leon 2011 Pfaffing 1:03,0 8,1
9 212 Pillichshammer Johannes 2011 UVB Vocklamarkt 1:03,6 8,7
10 245 Gramlinger Lukas 2010 Pfaffing 1:04,7 9.8
11 44 Hemetsberger Finn 2011 Pfaffing 1:05,2 10,3
12 17 Dickinger Jakob 2010 VS Fornach 1:05,8 10,9
13 76 Kopl Tobias 2010 Vocklamarkt 1:06,4 115
14 168 Walter Lukas 2010 Vocklamarkt 1:07,2 12,3
15 230 Seiffert Janis 2011 UVB Vocklamarkt 1:11,0 16,1
16 138 Schimpl David 2011 VS Fornach 1:12,2 17,3
17 184 Billau Denis 2011 UVB Vocklamarkt 1:12,9 18,0
18 207 Sommerauer Tobias 2011 Mondsee 1:14,0 19,1
19 200 Schuster Jonas Martin 2011 Vocklamarkt 1:15,3 20,4
20 232 Holzinger Maximilian 2011 UVB Vocklamarkt 1:17,0 22,1
21 198 Steinbichler Bastian 2011 UVB Vocklamarkt 1:17,5 22,6
22 242 Ober Marcel 2010 Frankenmarkt 1:24,1 29,2

Schiiler C wbl. (570m/2 Rd.) - W11 (2008-2009)

1 12 Bruneder Hannah 2008 LCAYV Jodl packaging 2:12,3

2 71 Kirchweger Hannah 2009 LCAV Jodl packaging 2:14,9 2,6
3 145 Schweizer Leni 2009 LCAV Jodl packaging 2:21,9 9,6
4 195 Steinmaurer Lena 2009 LCAV Jodl packaging 2:26,2 13,9
5 82 Lettner Nina 2009 Pondorf 2:50,5 38,2
6 23 Eicher Jana 2008 Pondorf 2:52,1 39,8
7 63 Huber Diana 2009 Vocklamarkt 4:19,4 2071

Schiiler C mnl. (570m/2 Rd.) - M11 (2008-2009)

1 152 Sommerauer Julian 2008 LCAYV Jodl packaging 2:02,9
2 120 Rutschetschin Tobias 2009 LC Sicking 2:03,8 0.9
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Ergebnisliste

Rang Stnr Name
3 74 Kdbrunner Laurenz 2008
4 203 Hotzinger Moritz 2008
5 16 Colak Mustafa 2009
6 110 Preuner Samuel 2009
7 187 Steiner Mathias 2009
8 244 Muhabbi Amir 2008
9 139 Schimpl Simon 2009
10 124 Schachinger Andreas 2009
11 229 Tajik Amir 2009
Schiler B wbl. (570m/2 Rd.) - W13 (2006-2007)
1 30 Feichtinger Sarah 2006
2 88 Meinhart Elisa 2007
3 92 Miller Sophie 2006
4 215 Pillichshammer Lea 2007
5 171 Wiesenauer Anna 2006
6 10 Brandt Laureen 2007
7 28 Falkner Julia 2006
8 119 Rutschetschin Lisa 2007
9 238 Kopl Anika 2006
Schiler B mnl. (570m/2 Rd.) - M13 (2006-2007)
1 123 Kreb Samuel 2006
2 85 Loy Xaver 2007
3 235 Stockinger Lukas 2007
4 24 Eicher Jonas 2006
5 102 Pichler Jonas 2006
6 151 Six Daniel 2007
7 183 Lukas Elias 2007
8 133 Scherndl Jannik 2007
9 72 Kirchweger Simon 2007
10 83 Lichtenwagner Moritz 2006

Schiler A/Jugend (870m/3 Rd.) - W15 (2004-2005)

1 127 Schallmeiner Lena 2004
2 25 Eichhorn Magdalena 2004
3 243 Ober Nadine 2004

Schiler A/Jugend (870m/3 Rd.) - M15 (2004-2005)

1 253 Imeri Edison 2005
2 169 Weigert-Wirglauer Peter 2004
3 104 Pillichshammer Paul 2005
4 252 Ratkic David 2004
5 256 Shano Abdul? 2009
6 75 Kdbrunner Lukas 2005

Schiiler A/Jugend (870m/3 Rd.) - W19 (2000-2003)
1 246 Bassani Johanna 2002

Schiler A/Jugend (870m/3 Rd.) - M19 (2000-2003)

1 233 Seiffert Johnny 2003
Hauptlauf (12.300m) - W20 (1990-2019)

1 3 Aumair Susanne 1992

2 176 Woelflingseder Lisa-Marie 1996

3 254 Doninger Petra 1992

4 118 Resch Simone 1996

5 154 Steinbichler Jasmin 1991
Hauptlauf (12.300m) - W30 (1980-1989)

1 96 Mduller Lisa 1986

2 167 Wagenleitner Therese 1981

3 146 Seidl Irene 1984

Klassenergebnis

Jg.

16. Vocklataler Volkslauf, 04. Mai 2019

Verein/Ort Zeit Diff
LCAV Jodl packaging 2:18,3 15,4
TSV Frankenburg 2:21,7 18,8
Vdcklamarkt 2:30,9 28,0
Vdcklamarkt 2:32,9 30,0
VS Fornach 2:48,7 45,8
Vdcklamarkt 2:49,2 46,3
VS Fornach 2:52,0 49,1
LC Sicking 2:57,0 54,1
Vocklamarkt 3:18,6 1157
LCAYV Jodl packaging 2:05,7

Fornach 2:11,7 6,0
Vocklamarkt 2:12,3 6,6
Vocklamarkt 2:13,3 7,6
Vocklamarkt 2:22,5 16,8
ATSV Zipf 2:23,9 18,2
Vocklamarkt 2:29,6 23,9
Schorfling 2:31,4 2577
Vocklamarkt 2:32,8 27,1
LC Sicking 1:56,2

ULC Gampern 2:00,6 4,4
TSV Frankenburg 2:01,8 5,6
Pondorf 2:03,2 7,0
ULC Gampern 2:06,4 10,2
LCAYV Jodl packaging 2:07,3 11
LCAYV Jodl packaging 2:08,2 12,0
LC Sicking 2:09,2 13,0
LCAYV Jodl packaging 2:12,5 16,3
LCAYV Jodl packaging 2:15,2 19,0
LCAYV Jodl packaging 3:34,0

LC Sicking 3:39,0 5,0
Cafelino Frankenmarkt 4:03,2 29,2
Frankenmarkt 3:23,5

LCAYV Jodl packaging 3:24,8 13
Vocklamarkt 3:29,5 6,0
Frankenmarkt 3:48,7 25,2
k.A. 3:56,3 32,8
LCAYV Jodl packaging 4:05,5 42,0
UVB Vocklamarkt 3:23,9

Vocklamarkt 3:14,4

RC-Grieskirchen / SV-Wolfexpres! 47:52,3

Vocklabruck 57:35,2 91429
Zipf 1:02:32,8 14:40,5
Pfaffing 1:04:34,4 161421
SV-Wolfexpress 1:06:08,2 18:159
LCAV Jodl packaging 53:48,6

ASV Salzburg LA 54:24.8 36,2
Roses4you 57:10,3 3217
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Ergebnisliste

16. Vocklataler Volkslauf, 04. Mai 2019

Rang  Stnr Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit  Diff
4 121 Sagerer Theresa Ines 1988 ASV Niederthalheim 1:01:59,6 8110
5 134 Scherndl Jutta 1981 LC Sicking 1:05:19,1 11:305
6 197 Steinbichler Claudia 1986 Pfaffing 1:08:15,9 14:27;3
7 87 Mahr Bettina 1980 LCAV Jodl packaging 1:20:00,3 26:11,7
Hauptlauf (12.300m) - W40 (1970-1979)
1 50 Hofer Andrea 1972 union dirtrun.comany 1:13:54,2
2 69 Kazic Emina 1979 LCAV Jodl packaging 1:19:48,1 5539
Hauptlauf (12.300m) - W50 (1960-1969)
1 5 Becker Silvia 1965 Hausruck-Racing 1:03:16,2
2 34 Fritz llse 1962 ASKO Laufwunder Steyr 1:03:49,0 32,8
Hauptlauf (12.300m) - W60 (1950-1959)
1 105 Pilz Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 1:01:26,6
2 266 Gruber Rosa 1957 LC Sicking 1:11:33,6 10:07,0
Hauptlauf (12.300m) - M20 (1990-2019)
1 177 Zechleitner Dominik 1992 SV-Wolfexpress 44:01,6
2 267 Fellner David 2003 ULC Gampern 45:03,9 1:02;3
3 15 Cerovsky Tomas 1991 BSK BANSKA BYSTRICA 47:59,2 3576
4 261 Hausjell Andreas 1994 Attersee 50:34,1 6:325
5 95 Mohammadi Abbas 2001 Wolf Express 54:43,6 10:42,0
6 98 Nussbaumer David 1995 Pfaffing 55:08,8 11:07,2
7 77 Kritzinger Ralph 1990 Neukirchen an der Vockla 55:34,4 11:32,8
8 129 Scheibl Alexander 1993 Pfaffing 58:34,9 14:333
9 251 Hingsamer Maximilian 1995 Vocklamarkt 1:00:52,0 16:50,4
10 97 Neuwirth Daniel 1993 Pfaffing 1:02:31,1 18:29,5
11 281 Scheibl Daniel 2000 Bewerbsgruppe Oberalberting 1:05:20,7 21:19.1
Hauptlauf (12.300m) - M30 (1980-1989)
1 153 Steger Manfred 1986 LC Sicking 42:34,9
2 93 Mitterlehner Mathias 1985 #lauftreffattnang 45:04,7 2:29.8
3 248 Rathberger Daniel 1986 LauSa 49:49,6 7147
4 21 Ehrnleitner Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 50:25,2 7503
5 273 Nelbock Werner 1981 Waldzell 51:13,0 8381
6 94 Mitterlehner Peter 1988 #lauftreffattnang 52:42,7 10:07,8
7 250 Leitner Markus 1988 St.Georgen i.A. 53:04,7 10:29,8
8 103 Pichler Stefan 1981 Roadrunner 53:13,7 10:388
9 73 Knoll Florian 1987 FF Reitern 55:10,7 12:358
10 59 Holzinger Reinhard 1986 Vocklamarkt 56:23,9 13:49,0
11 259 Hackl Andreas 1981 Vocklamarkt 58:23,2 151483
12 89 Meister Christoph 1986 Fornach 58:46,1 16:11,2
13 86 Lugstein-Huttmayr Bernhard 1983 Neukirchen an der Vockla 1:01:51,5 19:16,6
14 79 Lackerbauer Bernhard 1980 ULC Gampern 1:03:04,1 20:29,2
15 99 Oberleitner Werner 1983 Thomasroith 1:07:19,7 24:448
Hauptlauf (12.300m) - M40 (1970-1979)
1 80 Lassl Gottfried 1974 LG Weissenkirchen 46:44,3
2 190 Burgstaller Christian 1978 Naturfreunde Ampflwang 47:30,0 45,7
3 70 Kibler Helmut 1977 LC Sicking 47:53,4 1091
4 268 Pumberger Alex 1973 Steinbach a. A. 49:48,8 3:045
5 262 Waurisch Jochen 1975 LCAYV Jodl packaging 50:03,0 3187
6 112 Putschoegl Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 51:15,9 4316
7 58 Holzinger Markus 1977 Fornach 53:00,1 6:158
8 170 Wienerroither Klaus 1973 Frankenburg 53:13,0 6:28,7
9 132 Scherndl Hans-Peter 1975 LC Sicking 54:39,6 7553
10 265 Daxer Jirgen 1973 Vocklamarkt 56:45,5 10:01,2
11 147 Seidl Stefan 1975 Roses4you 57:10,8 10:26,5
12 213 Pillichshammer Friedrich 1973 Vocklamarkt 59:42,2 12:57,9
13 109 Pohn Ronald 1978 ULC Gampern 1:03:04,7 16:20,4
14 100 Ortler Frank 1972 ULC Gampern/ Brooks Run Happ! 1:03:05,2 16:20,9
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Ergebnisliste

Rang Stnr Name

Hauptlauf (12.300m) - M50 (1960-1969)

1 18 DiRlbacher Josef

175 Wolflingseder Leopold
39 Haas Johannes

257 Grabner Hubert

255 Zeintl Andreas
64 lllig Rainer

263 Quehenberger Anton

~NOoO oA~ WN

Hauptlauf (12.300m) - M60 (1950-1959)
1 234 Volkl Franz
2 47 Hitzl Franz
3 249 Schwaiger Johannes

Fitnesslauf (5.600m) - Damen (1900-2019)
6 241 Werner Stefanie
22 Eicher Cornelia
274 Fellner Irene
217 Pillichshammer Christine
216 Pillichshammer Gisela
42 Hauser Gerti
282 Schachinger Sophie

~NDBERPNWO

Fitnesslauf (5.600m) - Herren (1900-2019)
13 14 Burger Stefan
12 264 Qasimi Omid
11 218 Pillichshammer Markus
10 1 Aicher Johannes
143 Schoéfbauer Michael
36 Grabler Roman
272 Plomberger Christian
240 Penninger Michael
275 Schwab Wolfgang
2 Auinger Thomas
222 Tajek Qasim
160 Thurner Luigi
260 Holzmann Herbert
14 284 Gasselsberger Christian
15 283 Padinger Robert
16 271 Grabler Martin
17 270 Scheibl Michael
18 269 Scheibl Thomas

©

WNEFE M~MOOTO N

Nordic Walking (5.600m) - Damen (1900-2019)
10 159 Thurner Angela

43 Heiml Monika

8 60 Holzmann Brigitte

7 35 Grabler Andrea

6 137 Schiemer Daniela

5 158 Strasser Roswitha

4

1

2

©

46 Hemetsberger Sandra
276 Leitner Friederike
278 Lehner Brunhilde
3 277 Stockl Rosemarie
11 258 Steinbichler Elfriede
12 126 Schafleitner Anna
13 180 Zieher Maria

Nordic Walking (5.600m) - Herren (1900-2019)
6 29 Falkner Markus
5 185 Kleemayr Paulus
1 285 Gramlinger Fritz
2 279 Six Alois

Klassenergebnis

1969
1967
1964
1964
1961
1968
1964

1959
1954
1959

1985
1985
1970
1977
1978
1963
1997

1995
1998
1974
1993
1993
1972
1978
1987
1958
1987
1993
1963
1977
1982
1994
1997
1998
1996

1971
1973
1979
1959
1990
1959
1973
1963
1961
1962
1956
1940
1942

1973
1967
1968
1968

Jg.

16. Vocklataler Volkslauf, 04. Mai 2019

Verein/Ort

LCAV Jodl packaging
LC Sicking

LCAV Jodl packaging
Innerschwand

Union Neuhofen/Krems
Roadrunner
Vdcklamarkt

Union Fornach
LCAYV Jodl packaging
Ebensee

Durchschnittszeit:
ATSV Zipf
k.A.
Neukirchen an der Vockla
Pillis
Pillis
k.A.
Bewerbsgruppe Oberalberting

Durchschnittszeit:
ACS
Zipf
Pillis
ACS
ACS
k.A.
Solo
ATSV Zipf
Union Pdndorf
k.A.
Vocklamarkt
k.A.
Vocklamarkt
Bewerbsgruppe Oberalberting
Bewerbsgruppe Oberalberting
Quehenberger Running Team
Quehenberger Running Team
Quehenberger Running Team

Durchschnittszeit:
Unterach
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Die 3 vom Amt
Die 3 vom Amt
Die 3 vom Amt
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Vocklamarkt
Seniorenbund Vocklamarkt-Pfaffir
Seniorenbund Vocklamarkt-Pfaffir
Seniorenbund Vocklamarkt-Pfaffir

Durchschnittszeit:
Vocklamarkt
MKW-Hausruck
Pfaffing
Vocklamarkt

Zeit

45:33,2
46:57,0
48:38,6
51:22,8
55:26,6
1:02:40,9
1:02:48,8

54:00,7
56:12,9
1:13:54,9

40:11,1
31:48,5
34:24,3
36:58,4
37:19,6
39:19,0
44:07,7
57:19,9

39:57,7
25:55,5
27:45,2
30:25,7
30:28,6
30:29,1
31:13,8
31:14,1
31:47,8
32:39,1
34:20,1
36:20,0
44:42,0
44:43,2
57:20,6
57:21,2
57:30,2
57:30,8
57:31,5

56:41,9
49:28,3
49:29,4
49:30,3
49:31,3
51:27,7
51:28,6
51:29,4
57:54,0
57:55,1
57:56,1
1:10:14,9
1:10:16,9
1:10:22,7

1:00:49,9
41:42,8
41:44,2
1:10:19,2
1:10:21,8

Diff

1:23,8
3:05,4
5:49,6
9:53,4
17:.07,7
17:15,6

2:12,2
19:54,2

8:22,6
5:46,8
3:12,7
2:51,5
52,1
3:56,6
17:08,8

14:02,2
12:12,5
9:32,0
9:29,1
9:28,6
8:43,9
8:43,6
8:09,9
7:18,6
5:37,6
3:37,7
4:44.3
4:45,5
17:22,9
17:23,5
17:32,5
17:33,1
17:33,8

7:13,6
7:12,5
7:11,6
7:10,6
5:14,2
5:13,3
5:12,5
1:12,1
1:13,2
1:14,2
13:33,0
13:35,0
13:40,8

19:07,1
19:05,7
9:29,3
9:31,9
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Ergebnisliste 16. Vocklataler Volkslauf, 04. Mai 2019

Rang  Stnr Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit  Diff

3 179 Zieher Herbert 1943 Seniorenbund Vocklamarkt-Pfaffir 1:10:24,2 9343

4 128 Schausberger Alois 1934 Seniorenbund Vdcklamarkt-Pfaffir 1:10:27,1 9:37.2
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Ergebnisliste - Team Fitnesslauf
Rang Team

4 ACS
(Burger Stefan; Aicher Johannes
Schofbauer Michael)

1 PILLIS
(Pillichshammer Markus; Pillichshammer Christine
Pillichshammer Gisela)

2 BEWERBSGRUPPE OBERALBERTING
(Schachinger Sophie; Gasselsberger Christian
Padinger Robert)

3  QUEHENBERGER RUNNING TEAM
(Grabler Martin; Scheibl Michael
Scheibl Thomas)

Teamwertung

16. Vocklataler Volkslauf, 04. Mai 2019

Durchschnittszeit:

Zeit
2:14:37,9
1:26:53,2

1:47:04,3

2:52:01,7

2:52:32,5

Diff

47:44,7

27:33,6

37:23,8

37:54,6
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Ergebnisliste - Mannschaft 16. Vocklataler Volkslauf, 04. Mai 2019

Rang Ort (Namen) Zeit
1  VOCKLAMARKT 1 3:34:57,0
(Steger Manfred; Haas Johannes
Rathberger Daniel; Hofer Andrea)
2 PFAFFING 1 3:43:51,0
(DiBlbacher Josef; Nussbaumer David
Scheibl Alexander; Resch Simone)
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